Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Black - (362228) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.86
1:05.16
1:05.25
1:08.88
1:09.15
1:09.42
1:14.48
1:14.52
1:14.57
1:17.50
1:17.95
1:18.19
1:18.42
1:20.12

1:23.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.86
1:05.16
1:05.25
1:08.88
1:09.15
1:09.42
1:14.48

1:18.19
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Date

18/11/12
04/02/12
04/02/12
20/03/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
12/03/10
06/09/09
07/03/09
25/01/09
25/01/09
11/10/09
01/03/08
01/03/08
10/02/08

Date

18/11/12
04/02/12
04/02/12
20/03/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
12/03/10
11/10/09

Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
East District Age Group Champioships
East District Age Group Champioships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championship
East District Age Group Championship
East District Age Group

Dunedin Challenge Meet

East District Age Groups

Stirling Junior Open

Stirling Junior Open

West Lothian Champs

East District AG Champs

East District AG Champs

Carnegie Graded Spring

Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
East District Age Group Champioships

East District Age Group Champioships

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championship

East District Age Group Championship

East District Age Group

West Lothian Champs

Venue

Stockport
Bathgate
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Livingston
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Dunfermline

Venue

Stockport
Bathgate
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Livingston

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
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Warrender Ba
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Club Swam Under
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1:14.52 272 F 06/09/09 Dunedin Challenge Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:14.57 272 07/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:17.50 242 25/01/09  Stirling Junior Open Grangemouth Warrender Ba 2
1:17.95 238 25/01/09  Stirling Junior Open Grangemouth Warrender Ba 2
1:18.42 234 01/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:20.12 219 01/03/08 East District AG Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:23.10 196 10/02/08  Carnegie Graded Spring Dunfermline Warrender Ba 2
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